
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

127 
131 
143 
111 

172 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
George Nassar 
Randy Nader 
Tomas Rudokas 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Best Tm 

45.518 
45.605 
45.778 
46.432 

46.202 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
7 

7 

Diff 

0.087 
0.260 
0.914 

Gap 

0.087 
0.173 
0.654 

Last Tm 

45.518 
45.675 
46.274 
46.584 

46.216 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 172 - DQ -  Technical Non-Compliance 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Mini 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:31:47 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
127 
131 
143 
172 
111 

Name 
Oscar Lambert 
George Nassar 
Randy Nader 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Tomas Rudokas 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.882 
2.174 
7.614 
7.732 

Gap 

1.882 
0.292 
5.440 
0.118 

Best Tm 
45.206 
45.246 
45.125 
45.749 
45.581 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.882 

Avg. Speed 

69.271 

Best Lap Tm 

45.125 

Best Speed 

69.886 

Best Lap by 

143 - Randy Nader 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Mini 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:44 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
127 
143 
131 
172 
111 

Name 
Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader 
George Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Tomas Rudokas 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

1.060 
7.419 
8.079 
8.388 

Gap 

1.060 
6.359 
0.660 
0.309 

Best Tm 
45.066 
45.066 
45.006 
45.517 
45.460 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.060 

Avg. Speed 

69.450 

Best Lap Tm 

45.006 

Best Speed 

70.071 

Best Lap by 

131 - George Nassar 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Mini 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:33:45 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
127 
143 
131 
172 
111 

Name 
Oscar Lambert 
Randy Nader 
George Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Tomas Rudokas 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

0.493 
1.148 
7.717 
7.920 

Gap 

0.493 
0.655 
6.569 
0.203 

Best Tm 
44.812 
44.848 
44.945 
45.365 
45.367 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.493 

Avg. Speed 

66.775 

Best Lap Tm 

44.812 

Best Speed 

70.374 

Best Lap by 

127 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Mini 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:03:20 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 18:00 


