





IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021

Sorted on best lap time

Mini RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Qualifying Practice 10/04/2021 14:30

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:31:47

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Last Tm
1	127	Oscar Lambert	45.518	6			45.518
2	131	George Nassar	45.605	6	0.087	0.087	45.675
3	143	Randy Nader	45.778	6	0.260	0.173	46.274
4	111	Tomas Rudokas	46.432	7	0.914	0.654	46.584
Not classified							
DQ	172	Mohammed Mneimneh	46.202	7			46.216

Announcements

Race Director

Official Result

Kart No. 172 - DQ - Technical Non-Compliance

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:25 PM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK



Heat





IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021

Sorted on Laps

Mini RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

10/04/2021 15:20

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:44

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	127	Oscar Lambert	10			45.206
2	131	George Nassar	10	1.882	1.882	45.246
3	143	Randy Nader	10	2.174	0.292	45.125
4	172	Mohammed Mneimneh	10	7.614	5.440	45.749
5	111	Tomas Rudokas	10	7.732	0.118	45.581

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.882	69.271	45.125	69.886	143 - Randy Nader	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:41 PM







IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 Sorted on Laps

Mini RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Pre-Final 10/04/2021 16:30

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:33:45

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	127	Oscar Lambert	14			45.066
2	143	Randy Nader	14	1.060	1.060	45.066
3	131	George Nassar	14	7.419	6.359	45.006
4	172	Mohammed Mneimneh	14	8.079	0.660	45.517
5	111	Tomas Rudokas	14	8.388	0.309	45.460

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.060	69.450	45.006	70.071	131 - George Nassar	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:50 PM







Sorted on Laps

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Mini Final

10/04/2021 18:00

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:03:20

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	127	Oscar Lambert	16			44.812
2	143	Randy Nader	16	0.493	0.493	44.848
3	131	George Nassar	16	1.148	0.655	44.945
4	172	Mohammed Mneimneh	16	7.717	6.569	45.365
5	111	Tomas Rudokas	16	7.920	0.203	45.367

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.493	66.775	44.812	70.374	127 - Oscar Lambert	
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:22:59 PM